UT Arlington

Student Health Insurance Plan
2023-2024 Final Premium Rates
International

Student
Spouse
Children

Student

Spouse

$
$

Fall

8/15/2023
through
12/31/2023

1,306.00
1,306.00
2,094.00

96.00
96.00

International - Premium Cost

Spring/Summer Summer
1/1/2024 5/15/2024
through through

8/14/2024 8/14/2024

2,132.00 $ 864.00

2,132.00 $ 864.00

3,421.00 $ 1,386.00

157.00 $ 64.00

157.00 $ 64.00



