UT Arlington Student Health Insurance Plan 2023-2024 Final Premium Rates International

	Fall	ļ	Spring/Summer	Summer
	8/15/2023		1/1/2024	5/15/2024
	through		through	through
	12/31/2023		8/14/2024	8/14/2024
Medical				
Student	\$ 1,306.00	\$	2,132.00	\$ 864.00
Spouse	\$ 1,306.00	\$	2,132.00	\$ 864.00
Children	\$ 2,094.00	\$	3,421.00	\$ 1,386.00
Dental				
Student	\$ 96.00	\$	157.00	\$ 64.00
Spouse	\$ 96.00	\$	157.00	\$ 64.00